+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com
DC-ATCO
Direct Current Thermal-Link (Alloy Type)
All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
1
RQF Series
Features
● 0 to 450 VDC Operating Voltage

L L1 L2 L3 L4 W W1 H R D d
127.5 ± 5.0 27.5 ± 1.0 7.5 ± 0.5 5.0 ± 0.5 24.0 ± 1.0 6.0 ± 0.5 10.0 ± 0.5 7.0 ± 0.5 3.5 ± 0.2 3.8 ± 0.2 AWG16
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Specifications
Note:
1. "●" Means certificated, "○" Means non-certificated.
2. RoHS & REACH Comply.
 Model
Ir Ur
Rated Functioning
Temp.
Th Tm Imin
RoHS
REACH
(A) DC (V) (°C) (°C) (°C) (A) CB CCC
187   RQF187-FQS  10  450               182 155 250 3 ○ ● ○
150 RQF150-FQS  10 450 146 ± 3 115 250 3 ○ ● ○
136 RQF136-FQS  10 450 131 ± 3 100 250 3 ○ ● ○
130 RQF130-FQS  10 450 126 ± 3 95 250 3 ○ ● ○
125 RQF125-FQS  10 450 122 ± 3 85 250 3 ○ ● ○
115 RQF115-FQS  10 450 112 ± 3 85 250 3 ○ ● ○
102 RQF102-FQS  10 450                99 75 250 3 ● ● ●
86 RQF86-FQS  10 450 81 ± 3 45 250 3 ○ ● ○
R
a
te
d